VIIl. Civis Kupa egyéni és csapatverseny 1. fordulé

Hradi a ich rezervacie

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Meno

Ellipszis 2
Ellipszis 3
Andrea Abrok
Buka Aniko
Jozsef Bai

Mihaly Biri

Agnes Bodnarné Kelemen

Aniko6 Buka
Dorottya Csorsz
Krisztina Czibere
Csaba David
Gergely Dobos
Maté Dobos
Istvan Donsz
Viktor Dr. Széke
Gerg6 Egyed
Janos Farkas
Vera Fontana
Sandor Harsanyi
Katalin Havelant
Istvan Horvath
Laszl6 Hunyadi
Tibor Huszar
Harkai Istvan
Gabor Juhasz Gabor
Vince Kenéz
Siit6 Laszlo
Klara Magos

Dobos Maté
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Meno

Gabor Matisz

Dr. Toth Miklos
Rab Miklés

Janos Murvai
Zoltan Nagy
Terjéki Norbert
Janos Orha
Tolnai Péter

Attila Pletyak
Martin Pletyak
Csaba Racz
Robert Rusznyak id.
DR. Havas Sandor
Gabor Sas

llona Szabé
Szilard Szakal
Istvan Szigeti
Tornai Tamas
Czaga Tibor
Gyula Tokaj

Tibor Tolnai
Tamas Tornai
Agnes Téth
Janos Téth
Miklos Toth
Gergely Turoczi
Laszl6 Végh
Laszl6 Vidakovics
Burjan Vilmos
Laszl6 Zadori

Franciska Zardai

squad,

28.05.
10:00

2.
squad,
28.05.
12:15

3.
squad,
29.05.
10:00
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